Megan M akes The Best Sundaes!

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Adjective

Number

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plurd

Part Of Body

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Part Of Body

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Megan M akes The Best Sundaes!

| scream, you scream, we all scream for ICE CREAM! That's what Megan always I'lce

cream is her favorite food! She says there is nothing like a/an scoop of ice cream on &/an

day! She also knows how to make the perfect ice cream sundae.

Step 1: Megan aways starts by placing scoops of delicious, ice cream into a

bowl. A perfect scope is about the size of a

Step 2: Drizzle some caramel, chocolate sauce, and a heap of over the

scoops of ice cream. The ice cream may start to alittle bit, but don't worry! That is

Megan's secret recipe. It makes the sundae taste !

Step 3: Next, sprinkle on some sprinkles, and great squirt of whipped

, and a handful of . She says this step has room for creativity. Add whatever
toppings your desires!
Step 4: Now you're ready to I Grab agreat, spoonful and shoveit into

your to see how it tastes.
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